

On page 1, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete " medical treatments" and insert " vaccination"

On page 1, line 12, of the Introduced bill, delete " treatment" and insert " a vaccination"

On page 1, line 24, of the Introduced bill, delete "'Medical treatment," any of the following:

(a) An injection;

(b) An invasive medical procedure;

(c) A medication; or

(d) A" and insert "'Vaccination," a"

On page 2, line 6, of the Introduced bill, delete " medical treatment" and insert " vaccination"

On page 2, line 6, of the Introduced bill, delete " medical treatment" and insert " vaccination"

On page 2, line 11, of the Introduced bill, delete " medical treatment" and insert " vaccination"

On page 2, line 14, of the Introduced bill, delete " medical treatment" and insert " vaccination"

On page 2, line 17, of the Introduced bill, delete " medical treatment" and insert " vaccination"

On page 2, line 18, of the Introduced bill, delete " medical treatment" and insert " vaccination"

On page 3, line 12, of the Introduced bill, delete " medical treatment" and insert " vaccination"